

Certificate

TÜVNORD

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

DIN EN ISO 14001

tuev-nord.de

Management system as per

DIN EN ISO 14001:2015

The Certification Body TÜV NORD CERT GmbH hereby confirms as a result of the audit, assessment and certification decision according to ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015, that the organization

Georg Nobitschek GmbH & Co. KG Breslauer Straße 21 58642 Iserlohn Germany



operates a management system in accordance with the requirements of DIN EN ISO 14001:2015 and will be assessed for conformity within the 3 year term of validity of the certificate.

Scope

Servicecenter for strip steel in coils and bars. Slitting of strip steel with circular and chopping shears, cutting to length, cross-cutting, straightening as well as edge processing by rounding. Trading in spring steel wire

Certificate Registration No. 04 104 000954 Audit Report No. 3534 9671 End of validity of previous certificate: 2023-07-27 Valid from 2023-08-03 Valid until 2026-07-27

Initial certification 2005

Essen, 2023-08-03

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH



Visit our database to verify the validity of this certificate.

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com



